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REGULATION NO. 3
ON THE LIST OF HOLIDAYS AND DAYS OFF WORK IN 2024
Date Day of the week The Holiday -
01 January Monday New Year
06 January Saturday Epiphany
26 January Friday Republic Day
08 March Friday Maha Shivratri
25 March Monday Holi
29 March Friday Good Friday
31 March Sunday Easter
01 April Monday Easter Monday
11 April Thursday tdu’t Fitr
17 April Wednesday Ram Navami
21 April Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
01 May Wednesday Labour Day
03 May Friday 3 May Constitution Day
19 May Sunday Pentecost
23 May Thursday Buddha Purnima
30 May Thursday Corpus Christi
17 lune Monday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
17 July Wednesday Muharram
15 August Thursday Asumption of Virgin Mary/Independence Day
26 August Monday Janmashtami
16 September Monday Milad-Un-Nabi/id-E-Milad
(Birthday of Prophert Mohammad)
02 October Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday
12 October Saturday Dussehra
31 October Thursday Diwali (Deepavali)
01 November Friday All Saints’ Day
11 November Monday Independence Day
15 Novembet Friday Guru Nanak’s Birthday
25 Pecember Wednesday Christmas

26 December Thursday Christmas



